Introducing HENRIC 4-inch Architectural LED Cylinders, where performance
meets elegance in a sleek form. Modular by design and unlimited in possibility,
they offer a complete suite of finishes, trims, optics, beam, LED, dimming and
mounting options. Designed to bring rhythm and elegance to ceilings with their
soft, uniform light, these cylinders are the ideal solution for offices, hotels,
restaurants, and residences-elevating any commercial or institutional space
with unparalleled flexibility.
Feature

HENRIC LED Cylinder 4"
Pendant & Surface & Wall Mount Round Downlights
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: HR-4-R-WH-2500L-D10-8040-M-AW-PC02-RJ
AB Black Trim
QuickShip
AC Chrome Trim
QuickShip
AW White Trim
QuickShip
AG Gold Trim
QuickShip
(803) 766-0243 | info@ciplighting.com
3 / 6
Electrical
LED Driver
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage
CRI
CCT
LED System
Optics
Listings
NOTES:
• For interior use only
• Ambient temperatures at fixture location should not exceed 40°C
during normal operation.
• cULus listed for damp locations
• Five-year warranty for parts and components.(Labor not included)
It is powered by Class 2 high efficiency LED driver,
with a standard 0-10V dimming which dims to 10%.
Dim to 1% and TRIAC dimming are available.
Standard electronic drivers are cULus recognized
and available for 120-277V AC.
Thermal
Management
Aluminum housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Finish
Constructed of rigid die cast aluminum. Powder coated polyester
paint that comes standard in white and black.
2700K,3000K, 3500K and 4000K with a great color
consistency.
COB LED with a 80+ or 90+ CRI .
Environment damp rated for ambient operating
temperature of -20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F)
Environment
White/black power cable is provided in length specified (2' nominal,
4' nominal, 8' nominal or 12' nominal). Installers can cut the cable
in the field to desired length.
Pendant Stem Mount
Cable Mount
Ø12/25" steel stem is provided in length specified
(2' nominal, 4' nominal, 8' nominal or 12' nominal) and is provided
in white or black finish.
L Conduit T Conduit
Canopy Options
If standard 4" octagonal J-box is surface mounted, a Ø5.97"